

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3193/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 15/10/2003 in LPA No.117/2003
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P. AT GWALIOR)

SURAJ SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, accepting English translation and
prayer for interim relief)

With S.L.P. (C) No.12082 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 16/11/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jai Prakash Pandey,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Puneet Jain,Adv.

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

Ms. Christi Jain,Adv.

Mr. H.D. Thanvi,Adv.

Mr. Piyush Jain,Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERSix weeks' time is allowed for fresh service upon
Respondent No.1 in S.L.P. (C) No.12082 of 2004.Two weeks' time by way of last chance is allowed to
the petitioner to file rejoinder affidavit.

[T.I. Rajput]

[Om Prakash]

A.R.-cum-P.S. Court Master